

Welcome to the East Hampton Village Hamptons Whodunit 2024!

We are now a 501(c)(3) organization registered in the State of New York. Our mission is to be a festival *for* the residents of East Hampton, not a festival that merely takes place in East Hampton. *All donations are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law*. Please choose your donation level (details of benefits on the website) and mail the form, address below.

Donation Levels	
Mrs. White Mr. Green Professor Plum Miss Scarlet Mrs. Peacock Col. Mustard Founders Circle [Please print] Name	\$250 () \$500 () \$1,000 () \$2,500 () \$5,000 () \$10,000 () \$15,000 () \$25,000 () \$50,000 () \$100,000 ()
	Are you interested in becoming a recurring donor?
If not anonymous, how would you li your name(s) to appear?	ke
Address	
City	
Contact Email	Contact Phone

Donations can be made with a credit card on the DONORS page of the website or by check. Checks must be payable to Hamptons Whodunit, Inc. and mailed to: Hamptons Whodunit, Inc., 86 Main Street, East Hampton, NY, 11937. A receipt will be sent to you.

Your name(s) as indicated above will be put on the website and other materials – unless you have chosen to remain anonymous. Donations received after 3/1/2024 might not be included on festival materials.

If you have any questions, or would like to become a recurring donor, please email deni.wendt@hamptonswhodunit.org – thank you!